
SAN DIEGO STATE ATHLETIC MEDIA RELATIONS OFFICE (619) 594-5547

SDSU 2011 Football Schedule
As of April 25, 2011

Day Date Opponent Location TV Time/Result
Sat. Sept. 3 Cal Poly Qualcomm Stadium The Mtn. HD 7:00 p.m. PT
Sat. Sept. 10 at Army West Point, N.Y. CBS Sports Network HD Noon ET
KGB SKYSHOW
Sat. Sept. 17 Washington State Qualcomm Stadium The Mtn. HD 3:30 p.m. PT
Sat. Sept. 24 at Michigan Ann Arbor, Mich. TBA TBA
Sat. Oct. 8 TCU* Qualcomm Stadium CBS Sports Network HD 7:30 p.m. PT
Thurs. Oct. 13 at Air Force* Colorado Springs, Colo. CBS Sports Network HD 6:00 p.m. MT
Sat. Oct. 29 Wyoming* Qualcomm Stadium The Mtn. HD 7:00 p.m. PT
Sat. Nov. 5 New Mexico* Qualcomm Stadium The Mtn. HD 5:00 p.m. PT
Sat. Nov. 12 at Colorado State* Fort Collins, Colo. The Mtn. HD 4:00 p.m. MT
Sat. Nov. 19 Boise State* Qualcomm Stadium CBS Sports Network HD 5:00 p.m. PT
Sat. Nov. 26 at UNLV* Las Vegas, Nev. The Mtn. HD 7:00 p.m. PT
Sat. Dec. 3 Fresno State Qualcomm Stadium CBS Sports Network HD 5:00 p.m. PT

Promotions, kick-off times and TV schedules will be added as they are announced
All home games played at Qualcomm Stadium. * - indicates Mountain West Conference game.

SDSU Ticket Office located at Qualcomm Stadium Window E (619-283-7378). 


